
3K Walk - Overall
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 96 HODGES, Paul 3K Walk No Age Group Award M 32:43.5
2 97 VEST, Abby 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 34:37.8
3 91 DAVIS, Linda 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 34:39.0
4 89 OSULLIVAN, Ellen 3K Walk No Age Group Award F 37:47.2
5 90 OSULLIVAN, Jerem 3K Walk No Age Group Award M 37:47.7

5K Run - Overall
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 79 NORTHROP, David 5K Run 15-19 M 20:26.1
2 81 LATHROUM, Madoc 5K Run 20-29 M 24:13.4
3 82 BENTLEY, Baylee 5K Run 20-29 F 24:17.9
4 186 O'SULLIVAN, Becky 5K Run 40-49 F 24:29.4
5 189 SPENCER, Lauri 5K Run 50-59 F 24:40.3
6 175 CAMPBELL, Katelyn 5K Run 20-29 F 25:09.6
7 176 CAMPBELL, Molly 5K Run 20-29 F 25:22.3
8 177 MUHS, Nathaniel 5K Run 20-29 M 25:34.2
9 182 WOLFE, Adam 5K Run 40-49 M 26:24.3

10 174 VEST, Harper 5K Run 14 and Under F 28:13.7
11 498 BLANKENSHIP, Bruce 5K Run 70+ M 28:41.4
12 184 ROBINETTE, Melissa 5K Run 40-49 F 30:09.5
13 173 MARTIN, Emilee 5K Run 14 and Under F 30:44.4
14 180 MARTIN, Joshua 5K Run 30-39 M 30:45.7
15 181 SCHULTE, Ariel 5K Run 30-39 F 30:52.3
16 80 TILLEY, Leila 5K Run 40-49 F 31:27.1
17 86 MCKINNEY, Ron 5K Run 70+ M 31:29.1
18 85 HANNIGAN, Brianna 5K Run 15-19 F 32:21.1
19 193 SCOTT, Terri 5K Run 60-69 F 32:59.2
20 179 BOHON, Taylor 5K Run 30-39 M 33:00.8
21 178 GUM, Nola 5K Run 30-39 F 33:15.5
22 98 KEATLEY, Danny 5K Run 70+ M 34:03.5
23 84 WOLFE, Joshua 5K Run 15-19 M 35:22.0
24 83 GRIFFE, Karen 5K Run 60-69 F 36:27.1
25 188 SARGENT, Marta 5K Run 50-59 F 36:52.6
26 187 LATHROUM, Holli 5K Run 50-59 F 38:39.4
27 190 SIZEMORE, Tammy 5K Run 50-59 F 41:50.0
28 185 MARTIN, Brenda 5K Run 40-49 F 42:01.7
29 183 BASKIN, Nicole 5K Run 40-49 F 45:32.5
30 100 HODGES, Nancy 5K Run 70+ F 46:17.6
31 191 SIZEMORE, Steve 5K Run 50-59 M 48:02.0
32 87 BURNLEY, Hank 5K Run 70+ M 59:25.5
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5K Run - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 82 BENTLEY, Baylee 5K Run 20-29 F 24:17.9
2 186 O'SULLIVAN, Becky 5K Run 40-49 F 24:29.4
3 189 SPENCER, Lauri 5K Run 50-59 F 24:40.3
4 175 CAMPBELL, Katelyn 5K Run 20-29 F 25:09.6
5 176 CAMPBELL, Molly 5K Run 20-29 F 25:22.3
6 174 VEST, Harper 5K Run 14 and Under F 28:13.7
7 184 ROBINETTE, Melissa 5K Run 40-49 F 30:09.5
8 173 MARTIN, Emilee 5K Run 14 and Under F 30:44.4
9 181 SCHULTE, Ariel 5K Run 30-39 F 30:52.3

10 80 TILLEY, Leila 5K Run 40-49 F 31:27.1
11 85 HANNIGAN, Brianna 5K Run 15-19 F 32:21.1
12 193 SCOTT, Terri 5K Run 60-69 F 32:59.2
13 178 GUM, Nola 5K Run 30-39 F 33:15.5
14 83 GRIFFE, Karen 5K Run 60-69 F 36:27.1
15 188 SARGENT, Marta 5K Run 50-59 F 36:52.6
16 187 LATHROUM, Holli 5K Run 50-59 F 38:39.4
17 190 SIZEMORE, Tammy 5K Run 50-59 F 41:50.0
18 185 MARTIN, Brenda 5K Run 40-49 F 42:01.7
19 183 BASKIN, Nicole 5K Run 40-49 F 45:32.5
20 100 HODGES, Nancy 5K Run 70+ F 46:17.6

5K Run - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 79 NORTHROP, David 5K Run 15-19 M 20:26.1
2 81 LATHROUM, Madoc 5K Run 20-29 M 24:13.4
3 177 MUHS, Nathaniel 5K Run 20-29 M 25:34.2
4 182 WOLFE, Adam 5K Run 40-49 M 26:24.3
5 498 BLANKENSHIP, Bruce 5K Run 70+ M 28:41.4
6 180 MARTIN, Joshua 5K Run 30-39 M 30:45.7
7 86 MCKINNEY, Ron 5K Run 70+ M 31:29.1
8 179 BOHON, Taylor 5K Run 30-39 M 33:00.8
9 98 KEATLEY, Danny 5K Run 70+ M 34:03.5

10 84 WOLFE, Joshua 5K Run 15-19 M 35:22.0
11 191 SIZEMORE, Steve 5K Run 50-59 M 48:02.0
12 87 BURNLEY, Hank 5K Run 70+ M 59:25.5

5K Run - 14 and Under - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 174 VEST, Harper 5K Run 14 and Under F 28:13.7
2 173 MARTIN, Emilee 5K Run 14 and Under F 30:44.4



5K Run - 15-19 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 85 HANNIGAN, Brianna 5K Run 15-19 F 32:21.1

5K Run - 15-19 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 84 WOLFE, Joshua 5K Run 15-19 M 35:22.0

5K Run - 20-29 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 175 CAMPBELL, Katelyn 5K Run 20-29 F 25:09.6
2 176 CAMPBELL, Molly 5K Run 20-29 F 25:22.3

5K Run - 20-29 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

N/A

5K Run - 30-39 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 181 SCHULTE, Ariel 5K Run 30-39 F 30:52.3
2 178 GUM, Nola 5K Run 30-39 F 33:15.5

5K Run - 30-39 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 180 MARTIN, Joshua 5K Run 30-39 M 30:45.7
2 179 BOHON, Taylor 5K Run 30-39 M 33:00.8

5K Run - 40-49 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 184 ROBINETTE, Melissa 5K Run 40-49 F 30:09.5
2 80 TILLEY, Leila 5K Run 40-49 F 31:27.1
3 185 MARTIN, Brenda 5K Run 40-49 F 42:01.7
4 183 BASKIN, Nicole 5K Run 40-49 F 45:32.5

5K Run - 40-49 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 182 WOLFE, Adam 5K Run 40-49 M 26:24.3

5K Run - 50-59 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 188 SARGENT, Marta 5K Run 50-59 F 36:52.6
2 187 LATHROUM, Holli 5K Run 50-59 F 38:39.4
3 190 SIZEMORE, Tammy 5K Run 50-59 F 41:50.0



5K Run - 50-59 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 191 SIZEMORE, Steve 5K Run 50-59 M 48:02.0

5K Run - 60-69 - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 193 SCOTT, Terri 5K Run 60-69 F 32:59.2
2 178 GUM, Nola 5K Run 30-39 F 33:15.5
3 83 GRIFFE, Karen 5K Run 60-69 F 36:27.1

5K Run - 60-69 - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

N/A

5K Run - 70+ - Female
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 100 HODGES, Nancy 5K Run 70+ F 46:17.6

5K Run - 70+ - Male
Place Bib Name Distance Category Gender Time

1 498 BLANKENSHIP, Bruce 5K Run 70+ M 28:41.4
2 86 MCKINNEY, Ron 5K Run 70+ M 31:29.1
3 98 KEATLEY, Danny 5K Run 70+ M 34:03.5
4 87 BURNLEY, Hank 5K Run 70+ M 59:25.5

Virtual Participates 
Place Bib Name Category State
n/a n/a MORTOLA, Kaitlyn Virtual TX
n/a n/a STAATS, Elisa Virtual TX
n/a n/a DAVIS, Mike Virtual KY
n/a n/a MIN, Philip Virtual TX
n/a n/a CLEM, Natalie Virtual TX
n/a n/a SPENCER, Jeff Virtual CA
n/a n/a TUPPER, David Virtual MI
n/a n/a OSULLIVAN, Brian Virtual SC


